
The AAA of England Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 4th April 2004

Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Provisional Results

 20 R Brown City Of No    15:54
 21 N Dawson Morpeth H    15:55
 22 S Davies Leeds City    15:58
 23 H Hall AldershotB    16:03
 24 V Ingham Poole Runn    16:04
 25 M Adams Liverpool    16:07
 26 K Alcock ShaftesbuB    16:17
 27 L Vickery Havant Ac    16:21
 28 S Percival Halesowen    16:25
 29 Z Blower Leamington    16:41
 30 L Pankhurst New Forest    16:51
 31 K Stynes Saracens R    16:53
 32 S Iwanko CambridgeB    17:03
 33 L Magness Tipton HaB    17:13
 34 N Parker Havant AcB    17:21
 35 N Barnes Hyndburn A    17:33
 36 H Radburn Birchfield    17:42
 37 V Crook Bristol AB    18:00
 38 K Spilsbury Vale RoyaB    18:40

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 S Johnson Cannock &    13:54
  2 B Ellis Vale Royal    14:08
  3 S Waldron Shaftesbur    14:18
  4 C Gaspar Milton Key    14:18
  5 B Blair Solihull &    14:19
  6 E Collinge Mansfield    14:28
  7 K Law Worcester    14:30
  8 G Furze Aldershot    14:31
  9 G Hillier Leicester    14:33
 10 J Maddick Kingston U    14:43
 11 S Wiblin Trafford A    14:50
 12 L Goldie Corby Ac    14:59
 13 A Fithern Tipton Har    15:01
 14 A Young Kiddermins    15:09
 15 K Lomas Charnwood    15:14
 16 K Winston Westbury H    15:19
 17 K Uphill Bristol Ac    15:42
 18 L Young Leeds CitB    15:48
 19 E Gibbs Bedford &    15:51

Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 H Jones Aldershot    14:10    28:41 +  7
  2 A Starling Solihull &    14:28    28:47 +  3
  3 S Fawcett Kingston U    14:34    29:17 +  7
  4 B Davies Bristol Ac    14:04    29:46 + 13
  5 S Bentley Shaftesbur    15:37    29:55 -  2
  6 G Lievesley Vale Royal    16:01    30:09 -  4
  7 C Mensley Charnwood    15:01    30:15 +  8
  8 B Townsend Leeds City    14:38    30:36 + 14
  9 S Cooper Corby Ac    15:49    30:48 +  3
 10 L Jones Tipton Har    15:51    30:52 +  3
 11 E Dourneen Kiddermins    15:50    30:59 +  3
 12 L McQuaid Westbury H    15:42    31:01 +  4
 13 E Clarke City Of No    15:08    31:02 +  7
 14 C Davis Havant Ac    15:03    31:24 + 13
 15 R Parry Bedford &    16:05    31:56 +  4
 16 K Taylor Worcester    17:44    32:14 -  9
 17 B Hardman Liverpool    16:14    32:21 +  8
 18 A Crossland Leeds CitB    17:02    32:50  0
 19 S Roberts Leamington    16:13    32:54 + 10
 20 C Bounds AldershotB    17:02    33:05 +  3
 21 H Crawford Poole Runn    17:40    33:44 +  3

 22 S Madden ShaftesbuB    17:29    33:46 +  4
 23 S Pace New Forest    17:09    34:00 +  7
 24 R Beresford Trafford A    19:17    34:07 - 13
 25 L O’Brien Saracens R    18:29    35:22 +  6
 26 C Dudebridge Hyndburn A    18:11    35:44 +  9
 27 N Fisher CambridgeB    19:08    36:11 +  5
 28 T Davies Tipton HaB    19:16    36:29 +  5
 29 H Whiteley Havant AcB    19:28    36:49 +  5
 30 L Terry Birchfield    19:10    36:52 +  6
 31 H Roger Vale RoyaB    19:20    38:00 +  7
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 B Davies Bristol Ac    14:04
  2 H Jones Aldershot    14:10
  3 A Starling Solihull &    14:28
  4 S Fawcett Kingston U    14:34
  5 B Townsend Leeds City    14:38
  6 C Mensley Charnwood    15:01
  7 C Davis Havant Ac    15:03
  8 E Clarke City Of No    15:08
  9 S Bentley Shaftesbur    15:37
 10 L McQuaid Westbury H    15:42

Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 I Lee Aldershot    14:04    42:45  0
  2 V Finch Solihull &    14:33    43:20  0
  3 S Bloor Kingston U    14:38    43:55  0
  4 A Trafford Bristol Ac    15:12    44:58  0
  5 L Goldsmith Shaftesbur    15:49    45:44  0
  6 V Walls Vale Royal    16:05    46:14  0
  7 P Keen Havant Ac    14:57    46:21 +  7
  8 S Whiteley Leeds City    16:10    46:46  0
  9 L Poyntz Tipton Har    16:15    47:07 +  1
 10 R Hay Corby Ac    16:22    47:10 -  1
 11 L Easton Kiddermins    16:35    47:34  0
 12 Ducker-Alliste Westbury H    16:57    47:58  0
 13 H Barnard Bedford &    16:21    48:17 +  2
 14 J Pybus Liverpool    17:09    49:30 +  3
 15 D Cracknell Poole Runn    15:54    49:38 +  6
 16 J Duxbury Trafford A    17:15    51:22 +  8
 17 C Marsden New Forest    17:23    51:23 +  6
 18 C Sheehan ShaftesbuB    17:44    51:30 +  4

 19 M Harvey Saracens R    16:23    51:45 +  6
 20 I Asztalos CambridgeB    17:28    53:39 +  7
 21 A Hubble Tipton HaB    17:15    53:44 +  7
 22 L Greeves Birchfield    16:55    53:47 +  8
 23 J Hobbs Havant AcB    17:29    54:18 +  6
 24 C Mitchell Hyndburn A    18:46    54:30 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 I Lee Aldershot    14:04
  2 V Finch Solihull &    14:33
  3 S Bloor Kingston U    14:38
  4 P Keen Havant Ac    14:57
  5 A Trafford Bristol Ac    15:12
  6 L Goldsmith Shaftesbur    15:49
  7 D Cracknell Poole Runn    15:54
  8 V Walls Vale Royal    16:05
  9 S Whiteley Leeds City    16:10
 10 L Poyntz Tipton Har    16:15
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Under 17 Women  — Team Results — Provisional

  1 Aldershot Farnham & District    42:45
1 G Furze (8) 14:31 2 H Jones (1) 14:10
3 I Lee (1) 14:04
  2 Solihull & Small Heath Ac    43:20
1 B Blair (5) 14:19 2 A Starling (2) 14:28
3 V Finch (2) 14:33
  3 Kingston Upon Hull    43:55
1 J Maddick (10) 14:43 2 S Fawcett (3) 14:34
3 S Bloor (3) 14:38
  4 Bristol Ac    44:58
1 K Uphill (17) 15:42 2 B Davies (4) 14:04
3 A Trafford (4) 15:12
  5 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers    45:44
1 S Waldron (3) 14:18 2 S Bentley (5) 15:37
3 L Goldsmith (5) 15:49
  6 Vale Royal    46:14
1 B Ellis (2) 14:08 2 G Lievesley (6) 16:01
3 V Walls (6) 16:05
  7 Havant Ac    46:21
1 L Vickery (27) 16:21 2 C Davis (14) 15:03
3 P Keen (7) 14:57
  8 Leeds City    46:46
1 S Davies (22) 15:58 2 B Townsend (8) 14:38
3 S Whiteley (8) 16:10
  9 Tipton Harriers    47:07
1 A Fithern (13) 15:01 2 L Jones (10) 15:51
3 L Poyntz (9) 16:15
 10 Corby Ac    47:10
1 L Goldie (12) 14:59 2 S Cooper (9) 15:49
3 R Hay (10) 16:22
 11 Kidderminster & Stourport Ac    47:34
1 A Young (14) 15:09 2 E Dourneen (11) 15:50
3 L Easton (11) 16:35
 12 Westbury Harriers    47:58
1 K Winston (16) 15:19 2 L McQuaid (12) 15:42
3 Ducker-Alliste (12) 16:57
 13 Bedford & County Ac    48:17
1 E Gibbs (19) 15:51 2 R Parry (15) 16:05
3 H Barnard (13) 16:21
 14 Liverpool Harriers & Ac    49:30
1 M Adams (25) 16:07 2 B Hardman (17) 16:14
3 J Pybus (14) 17:09
 15 Poole Runners    49:38
1 V Ingham (24) 16:04 2 H Crawford (21) 17:40
3 D Cracknell (15) 15:54
 16 Trafford Ac    51:22
1 S Wiblin (11) 14:50 2 R Beresford (24) 19:17
3 J Duxbury (16) 17:15
 17 New Forest Junior Ac    51:23
1 L Pankhurst (30) 16:51 2 S Pace (23) 17:09
3 C Marsden (17) 17:23
 18 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers’B’    51:30
1 K Alcock (26) 16:17 2 S Madden (22) 17:29
3 C Sheehan (18) 17:44
 19 Saracens Rc    51:45
1 K Stynes (31) 16:53 2 L O’Brien (25) 18:29
3 M Harvey (19) 16:23
 20 Cambridge & Coleridge      ‘B’    53:39
1 S Iwanko (32) 17:03 2 N Fisher (27) 19:08
3 I Asztalos (20) 17:28
 21 Tipton Harriers            ‘B’    53:44
1 L Magness (33) 17:13 2 T Davies (28) 19:16
3 A Hubble (21) 17:15

 22 Birchfield Harriers    53:47
1 H Radburn (36) 17:42 2 L Terry (30) 19:10
3 L Greeves (22) 16:55
 23 Havant Ac                  ‘B’    54:18
1 N Parker (34) 17:21 2 H Whiteley (29) 19:28
3 J Hobbs (23) 17:29
 24 Hyndburn Ac    54:30
1 N Barnes (35) 17:33 2 C Dudebridge (26) 18:11
3 C Mitchell (24) 18:46

Incomplete Teams:

Charnwood Ac    30:15
1 K Lomas (15) 15:14 2 C Mensley (7) 15:01

City Of Norwich Ac    31:02
1 R Brown (20) 15:54 2 E Clarke (13) 15:08

Worcester Ac    32:14
1 K Law (7) 14:30 2 K Taylor (16) 17:44

Leeds City                 ‘B’    32:50
1 L Young (18) 15:48 2 A Crossland (18) 17:02

Leamington C & Ac    32:54
1 Z Blower (29) 16:41 2 S Roberts (19) 16:13

Aldershot Farnham & Distric’B’    33:05
1 H Hall (23) 16:03 2 C Bounds (20) 17:02

Vale Royal                 ‘B’    38:00
1 K Spilsbury (38) 18:40 2 H Roger (31) 19:20

Cannock & Stafford Ac    13:54
1 S Johnson (1) 13:54

Milton Keynes Ac    14:18
1 C Gaspar (4) 14:18

Mansfield Harriers & Ac    14:28
1 E Collinge (6) 14:28

Leicester Coritanian    14:33
1 G Hillier (9) 14:33

Morpeth H & Ac    15:55
1 N Dawson (21) 15:55

Halesowen A & Cc    16:25
1 S Percival (28) 16:25

Bristol Ac                 ‘B’    18:00
1 V Crook (37) 18:00

Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional

  1 S Johnson Cannock &    13:54
  2 B Davies Bristol Ac    14:04
  = I Lee Aldershot    14:04
  4 B Ellis Vale Royal    14:08
  5 H Jones Aldershot    14:10
  6 S Waldron Shaftesbur    14:18
  = C Gaspar Milton Key    14:18
  8 B Blair Solihull &    14:19
  9 A Starling Solihull &    14:28
  = E Collinge Mansfield    14:28
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(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.


